TCP \$ (Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures) Community Development Department	14 100]	is a second of the second of t	DI DO DEDIVITADO		
SIFS Community Development Department C+ Development Department C+ Development Department C+ Development Department C+ Development Department No. of Existing Bidgs 252445, Proposed 12-85 Subdivision Cany ph View Sq. Ft. of Existing Bidgs 252445, Proposed 12-85 Subdivision Cany ph View Sq. Ft. of Existing Bidgs 252445, Proposed 12-85 Subdivision Cany ph View Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Sq. Ft. Overage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3,1 8,84 OWNER INFORMATION: DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Other (please specify): TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Stel Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Stel Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Stel Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Stel Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Stell Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Stell Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): Manufactured Home (HUD) Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured	FEE\$ 10.00	<u> </u>		BLDG PERMIT NO.		
Building Address 2166 Standing Ruck No. of Existing Bidgs Proposed Proposed Subdivision 2947-263-28004 Sq. Ft. of Existing Bidgs 29249, Proposed 12-89 Sq. Ft. of Existing Bidgs 29249, Proposed 12-89 Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel	TCP\$	-	•			
Building Address 2166 Standing Vic No. of Existing Bidgs Proposed Parcel No. 2977-263-26004 Sq. Ft. of Existing Bidgs 262445, Proposed 1285 Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Sq. Ft. of	SIF \$	~ 3040	(a)			
Subdivision Canya View Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel Filing B Block Lot Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structure & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 + 8 & 4 Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structure & Impervious Surface & Impervious Surfa	Building Address	2166 Standing Rend	No. of Existing Bldg			
Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3 8 & Proposed) OWNER INFORMATION: DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel (Literior Remodel)	Parcel No. 29	47-263-28004	Sq. Ft. of Existing B	Bldgs 36245 Proposed 1285		
OWNER INFORMATION: Name Paul Bruman Address 2166 Standing Fact I City / State / Zip GrandIng Fact I City / State / Zip GrandIng Fact I City / State / Zip GrandIng Fact I Name Mick A Labado Address 24 99 S Bradium City / State / Zip GrandIng Fact I City / State / Zip GrandIng Fact I Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify): NOTES: Telephone 256-0633 - H - 250-8926-c REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 ½"x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(e), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. *** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF \$\frac{1}{2}\$ ZONE D Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 70 Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 70 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 32' Special Conditions Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO Parking District A privacy Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the Information is correct, I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature May August Department Approval Maximum Page 113/13 Additional water and/or sewes tag fee(s) are reduired: YES NO WO No. Add Lum On.	Subdivision Can	yonview	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel			
DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: Name Paul Balaman Address 2 Ge Standing Rock CT City / State / Zip Grand Tct. Co. 61503 APPLICANT INFORMATION: Name Name Name Name New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Other (please specify) TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Address 2499 S. Bradingy City / State / Zip Grand Tct. Co. 61503 NOTES: Telephone 256-0633 H - 250-8926c REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 is* x11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. **** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF*** ZONE PO Maximum coverage of lot by structures Maximum coverage of lot by structures SETBACKS: Front J' from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Second Conditions Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Name Department Approval Maximum Date Name New Single Family Home (*Check type below Interior Remodel Intereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date Note Maximum Note Side Parking Requirement All Total Tot	Filing 8 Block 2 Lot 4		Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed) 3.1984			
New Single Family Home ("check type below") Address 2 6 5 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	OWNER INFORMAT	ΓΙΟΝ:	<i>,</i>			
Address 2 6 5 Tand 1 12 Fact C Onther (please specify) City / State / Zip Grand Tct. Co. 91503 APPLICANT INFORMATION: Name Mick H. Lubado Manufactured Home (HUD) Address 24 95 3. B Wadday City / State / Zip Grand Tct. Co. 91503 NOTES: Telephone 256-0633 - H - 250-8926 C REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1% x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. ** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF** ZONE D Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 % SETBACKS: Front 30' from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO Side 15' from PL Rear 26' from PL Parking Requirement 2 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 32' Special Conditions Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Bulding Department (Section 305, Uniform Bulding Code). I hereby ecknowledge that I have read this application and the Information is correct, Lagree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the bullding(s). Applicant Signature Wash A. Special Conditions Date 11-3-03 Department Approval 4 Bull Mash A. Additional water and/or sawey tap fee(s) are required: YES WO No No. Addition M. Additional water and/or sawey tap fee(s) are required: YES WO No No. Addition M. Additional water and/or sawey tap fee(s) are required: YES WO No No. Addition M. Additional water and/or sawey tap fee(s) are required: YES WO No. Addition M. Additional water and/or sawey tap fee(s) are required: YES WO No. Additio	Name Paul F	Bauman,				
APPLICANT INFORMATION: Name		` ()'*.	Interior Remodel (Addition)			
APPLICANT INFORMATION: Name Mick F. Labado Manufactured Home (HDD) Manufactured Home	City / State / Zip	randuct. (10, 101503	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:			
Name Name	APPLICANT INFOR	MATION:	Carlos Built	Manufactured Home (LIBC)		
Address 24 99 3 Broadway City / State / Zip & Frund 3	Name <u>Mick</u>	A. Lubato	Manufactured Home (HUD)			
Telephone 256-0633-H-250-8926-C REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 ½" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. ■ THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE PD Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 % SETBACKS: Front 30 from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Side 15 from PL Rear 25 from PL Parking Requirement 2 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 32 Special Conditions Voting District Proving Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Wash Arguette Date 11-3-03 Department Approval May Base Pate 11-3-03 Department Approval May Base Pate 11-3-03 Department Approval May Base Pate 11-3-03 Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Addition May Addition May Additional Water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Addition May Additional Water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Addition May Additional May Additional Water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Addition May Additional May Additional Water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Addition May Additional May Addit	9	1 1		ecity).		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 ½" x 11" paper, showing all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. **THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF** ZONE PO Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 % SETBACKS: Front 30' from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Side 15' from PL Rear 25' from PL Parking Requirement 2 Maximum Height of Structure(s) 32' Special Conditions Voting District Porvivous Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Wash August Date 11-3-03 Department Approval Additional water and/or sewes tap fee(s) are recollined: YES NO WIO No. Addition.	City/State/Zip Grund Jct, C8,91503 NOTES:					
Property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel. **THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF** ZONE	Telephone 256-0633-H-250-8926-C					
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF ZONE PD Maximum coverage of lot by structures 30 % SETBACKS: Front 30′ from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO SIDENTIFY NO SIDENTIFY NO SIDENTIFY NO SETBACKS: Front PL Rear 35′ from PL Parking Requirement Poundation Required: YES NO SIDENTIFY NO SIDENTIFY NO SETBACKS: Front 30′ from PL Rear 35′ from PL Parking Requirement Poundation Required: YES NO SETBACKS: Front 30′ from PL Parking Requirement Poundation Required: YES NO SETBACKS: Front 30′ from PL Parking Requirement Poundation Required: YES NO SETBACKS: NO SETB						
SETBACKS: Front 30' from property line (PL) Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO						
Side	zone PD		Maximum coverage of lot by structures			
Side	SETBACKS: Front 30' from property line (PL)					
Maximum Height of Structure(s) 32' Special Conditions Voting District Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Wash Salary Date 11-3-03 Department Approval May Date 11/3/13 Additional water and/or sewes tap fee(s) are required: YES No W/O No Additional May Date 11/3/13						
Driveway Location Approval (Engineer's Initials) Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date 113/13 Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	201					
Voting District Location Approval	N		,			
structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date 11/3/13 Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O Not additional or completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy	Voting DistrictH	Location Approval	<u> </u>			
ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Applicant Signature Date 11-3-03 Department Approval Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O NO Additional water and YES NO W/O NO Addit	structure authorized	by this application cannot be occupied	until a final inspection	has been completed and a Certificate of		
Applicant Signature Wife a Solvette Department Approval W// Sur Magne Date 11/3/13 Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on the sewer tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition of tap fee (s) ar	ordinances, laws, reg	gulations or restrictions which apply to th	e project. I understar	nd that failure to comply shall result in legal		
Department Approval	•	Applicant Signature Wife a. Foldeto Date 11-3-03				
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No addition on		. // / //	Dat	é 11/3/03		
Utility Accounting $\sqrt{-3-63}$			S NO	WIO No reddition on		
	Utility Accounting	V Laurer	Date	11-3-03		

ACCEPTED //Su MUST BE ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING APPROVED BY THE APPLICANT'S DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES.

